For the latest product information, Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
1
DIP Switch
ESD/ESL SERIES
END-STACKABLE SMT TYPE
ESD
ESL
■ FEATURES

 Reflow soldering heat for SMT
type (reference only)
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ESD  1  08  L  X
Blank: Standard
Z: RoHS Compliant
Actuator, Sealing and Rows Spacing Options:
L : Low Profile Actuator
E : Extended Actuator
LT : Top Tape Sealed & Low Profile Actuator
LC : Tape & Reel Package,product without Top Tape Sealed
LD : Tape & Reel Package,product with Top Tape Sealed
Number of positions: 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,12
(ESL series: 1 pole switch is unavailable)
Contact form: SPST
Series name: ESD: Surface mounting “S” type(Gull Wing)
ESL: Surface mounting “L” type(T-Bend)
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
3
DIP Switch
■ CONSTRUCTION
ESD ESL
■ OPTIONS
1.Special marking and case color available
2.Extended Actuator
3.Top Tape Sealed
4.Tape & Reel Packaging (per EIA STANDARD)
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
4
DIP Switch
■ DIMENSIONS AND CIRCUITRY